of the Nodal Officer are available on the website of your 
Company at https://www.yashoindustries.com/contact-details-
for-investor-grievances-iepf-material-eventsrta.html

SHARE CAPITAL
a)	 AUTHORISED SHARE CAPITAL

� As on March 31, 2025, the authorized share capital of 
your Company was ` 15,00,00,000 (Rupees Fifteen 
Crore only) consisting of 1,50,00,000 (One Crore 
Fifty Lakhs) equity shares of ` 10 (Rupees Ten) each.

b)	 PAID UP SHARE CAPITAL

� During the year under review, your Company has allotted 
6,57,895 Equity Shares on a preferential basis to persons 
belonging to the non-promoter group category.

� Pursuant to such allotment of equity shares, the paid-
up Equity Share Capital increased to ` 12,05,70,950 
(Rupees Twelve Crore Five Lakhs Seventy 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Only) divided into 
1,20,57,095 (One Crore Twenty Lakhs Fifty-Seven 
Thousand Ninety-Five only) equity shares of ̀  10/- 
(Rupees Ten) each as at March 31, 2025 as compared 
to ` 11,39,92,000 (Rupees Eleven Crore Thirty-
Nine Lakhs Ninety-Two Thousand Only) divided into 
1,13,99,200 (One Crore Thirteen Lakhs Ninety-Nine 
Thousand Two Hundred only) equity shares of ` 10/- 
(Rupees Ten) each as at March 31, 2024.

LISTING FEES
The equity shares of your Company are listed on both the 
terminals i.e. BSE Limited (Scrip Code: 541167) and National 
Stock Exchange of India Limited (Symbol: YASHO).